COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 04/01/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 11:53:40
CONTID: C18367         ESTIMATE NO: 0002 PROG 2005
PCN: 18367-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
I-25/FILLMORE INTERCHANGE PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: IM0252-414

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
11:53:40
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 0.100
0.300
201-00000
40,000.000.400

THIS
PERIOD
11:53:40
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0810 F/A Environmental Health & Safety Management 0.000
0.000
700-70589
0.000.000
0.00
25,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 675,084.47552,045.787,723,477.70CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 Structure  I-17-QA
0820 *Removal of Steel H or Pipe Piling 0.000
0.000
202-00004
0.000.000

613-01100
0.000.000
0.00
267.000
LF
5.00000
0945 *Precast Concrete U Girder (U60)(Pre-Tensioned) 0.000
0.000
618-10060
0.000.000
0.00
651.000
LF
490.00000
CAT 16,946.0016,946.001,639,473.00CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 Structure  I-17-QB
0950 Removal of Slope and Ditch Paving 0.000
0.000
202-00026
0.000.000

490.00000
1040 MATERIAL ALLOWANCE Prestress Box Girder 0.000
551.250
184,541.96551.250
184,541.96LF
334.77000
1045 Concrete Barrier (Temporary) 0.000
0.000
630-80370
0.000.000
0.00
233.000
LF
23.00000
CAT 315,183.96260,623.961,351,652.50CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0302 0302 Structure Walls
1050 Structure Excavation 0.000
0.000
206-00000
0.000.000

THIS
PERIOD
11:53:40
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 0302 Structure Walls
1115 *1 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) 0.000
0.000
613-01100
0.000.000
0.00
270.000
LF
5.00000
CAT 0.000.001,635,135.50CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 Construction Engineering Bid Items
1120 Field Office (Special) 1.000
0.000
620-00005
102,200.001.000